
CLASSIC NACHOS
Crisp tortilla chips layered with ranch-style beans and a four-cheese sauce blend, 
topped with fresh pico de gallo, spicy jalapeños, pickled red onions, melted 
cheddar cheese, and green onions, served with sour cream on the side. 
Full:    `700  | Half:    `400
With Grilled Chicken: Full:    `750 | Half: `400
With Fajita Steak* Full:    `850 | Half:    `450 | Add Guacamole    `100

SOUTHWEST SPRING ROLLS
Crispy spring rolls with black beans, roasted corn, mixed cheddar cheese, red 
peppers, and jalapeños with a guacamole ranch dipping sauce.    ₹450

CHARRED HULI-HULI VEG SKEWERS
Hawaiian spice rubbed vegetables, glazed with huli-huli sauce, served with a 
fresh beet salad.    ₹350

All Legendary® Steak Burgers are served with fresh toasted brioche buns and seasoned fries. Substitute your fries for Cheese Fries with Smoked Bacon    ₹300 
or our Fresh Beet Side Salad    ₹200 

ORIGINAL LEGENDARY® BURGER
The burger that started it all! Fresh well done buffalo steak burger, with smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, crispy onion ring, leaf lettuce, and vine-ripened 
tomato, served with our signature steak sauce on the side .*    ₹700

JUMBO COMBO
A collection perfect for sharing: signature wings, onion rings, Tupelo chicken tenders, Southwest spring rolls and tomato bruschetta. Served with honey 
mustard, blue cheese dressing and our house-made barbecue sauce.     `800

JUMBO COMBO VEG
A delectable array of our most popular veggie starters : onion rings, potato skins, tomato bruschetta, Southwest spring rolls and huli-huli veg skewers 
served with hickory barbecue, sour cream and chipotle aioli.     `650

EATS
STARTERS & SHAREABLES

LEGENDARY® STEAK BURGERS

CLASSIC NACHOS WINGS

CALIFORNIA-STYLE COBB SALAD THE BIG CHEESEBURGER ONE NIGHT IN BANGKOK SPICY SHRIMP™

ONE NIGHT IN BANGKOK SPICY SHRIMP™
227g of crispy shrimp, served with creamy spicy sauce, topped with green 
onions and sesame seeds, served with Bangkok slaw.†   ₹550

WINGS
Our signature slow-roasted chicken wings served with classic Buffalo or 
barbecue sauce. Served with carrots, cucumber, and blue cheese dressing.  
Full:   ₹650 | Half:   ₹300

TEX - MEX SPICED GRILLED CHICKEN
Char-grilled chicken skewers marinated in Tex-Mex spice rub, served with 
guacamole chipotle ranch.   ₹550

THE BIG CHEESEBURGER
Three thick slices of cheddar cheese melted on our fresh well done buffalo 
steak, served with leaf lettuce, vine-ripened tomato, red onion.*   ₹650

DOUBLE DECKER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
A tribute to our 1971 “Down Home Double Burger ”
Two stacked fresh buffalo steak burgers with American cheese, 
mayonnaise, leaf lettuce, vine-ripened tomato and red onion.*    `800   

BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER
Fresh well done buffalo steak burger, seasoned and seared with a 
signature spice blend, topped with house-made barbecue sauce, crispy 
shoestring onions, cheddar cheese, smoked bacon, leaf lettuce, 
vine-ripened tomato.*   ₹650

TANDOORI SPICED CHICKEN BURGER
In house preparation of Indian spiced chicken patty between fresh brioche
buns loaded with cheese served with mint mayo.   ₹650

MUSHROOM & SWISS BURGER
Hand-made veggie burger with black bean, roasted corn, quinoa, chia 
seeds, diced red pepper, and herbs. Grilled to perfection and layered with 
Swiss cheese, roasted mushrooms, garlic aioli, and finished with 
shoestring onions on top.    ₹450 

QUESADILLA BURGER
A Mexican spiced veggie burger patty topped with cheddar cheese, 
guacamole, and tortilla straws. †    ₹450

TROPICAL BURGER
A beetroot veggie burger patty topped with chimichurri cream, cheddar 
cheese, and green apple slaw. †   ₹450

SALADS AND SANDWICHES
CALIFORNIA-STYLE COBB SALAD
Diced chicken breast, avocado, roasted corn, black beans, white cheddar 
cheese, pomegranate seeds, and toasted pepitas on a bed of fresh mixed 
greens served with a creamy ranch dressing. † Full:    `600 | Half :    `350

FRESH BEET SALAD
Red beets and fresh orange tossed in a medley of mixed greens, served with 
a lemon and herb vinaigrette, topped with crumbled goat cheese and 
toasted pepita seeds. †  Full:    `450 | Half :    `200

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
227g grilled chicken with melted white cheddar cheese, smoked bacon, 
leaf lettuce, and vine-ripened tomato, served on a toasted fresh bun with 
honey mustard sauce.    `500

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH
227g grilled chicken breast, sliced and served with smoked bacon, 
vine-ripened tomato, leaf lettuce, and mayonnaise on toasted sourdough.    
    `450

We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. Govt. taxes extra as applicable on food & beverages (alcoholic/non-alcoholic).
We levy 10% service charge on all food & beverages. If you suffer from a food allergy, please ensure that your server is aware at the time of order. † Contains nuts or seeds. 

* These items contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne
illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.    Vegetarian      Non-Vegetarian. Images for representational purposes only. (A) - Indicates item contains alcohol 
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HOT FUDGE BROWNIE

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE

CHICKEN KATHI ROLL

HOT FUDGE BROWNIE
Warm chocolate brownie topped with vanilla ice cream, hot fudge, chopped walnuts, 
chocolate sprinkles, fresh whipped cream and a cherry.†    `420

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
Rich and creamy NY-style cheesecake served with thin layers of chocolate and caramel 
sauce, finished with sprinkles of butterscotch.     `450

ICE CREAM
Ask your server for available flavors.
Small    `200 | Large    `300

Seasoned Fries      ̀200
Fresh Vegetables      ̀200
Onion Rings      ̀250

SPECIALTY ENTRÉES

LOCAL ENTRÉES

BABY BACK RIBS
Pork ribs seasoned with our signature spice blend, then glazed with our 
house-made barbecue sauce and grilled to perfection, served with 
seasoned fries, coleslaw, and ranch-style beans.  Full:     `1600 | Half:    `990 

HICKORY-SMOKED BARBECUE CHICKEN
Half chicken, brined then basted with our hickory barbecue sauce and 
roasted until fork-tender.*   ₹650 

TUPELO CHICKEN TENDERS
Crispy chicken tenders served with seasoned fries, honey mustard, and our 
house-made barbecue sauce.    ₹400

PANEER KATHI ROLLS
Roasted paneer tikka, bell peppers, and onions rolled in roomali roti with 
mint chutney and red chili sauce.   ₹400

CHICKEN KATHI ROLLS 
Roasted chicken tikka, bell peppers, and onions rolled in roomali roti with 
mint chutney and red chili sauce.   ₹500

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
Roasted paneer tikka served with makhani sauce and jeera rice.   ₹450

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA  
Roasted chicken tikka served with makhani sauce and jeera rice.    ₹550

BABY BACK RIBS

DESSERTS

love all,
allserve

We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. Govt. taxes extra as applicable on food & beverages (alcoholic/non-alcoholic).
We levy 10% service charge on all food & beverages. If you suffer from a food allergy, please ensure that your server is aware at the time of order. † Contains nuts or seeds. 

* These items contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne
illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.    Vegetarian      Non-Vegetarian. Images for representational purposes only. (A) - Indicates item contains alcohol 

PREMIUM SIDES SERVED À LA CARTE



ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA

SOUTHERN ROCK  
Jack Daniel’s Whiskey, Peach syrup, Raspberry syrup, Vodka, and sour mix, topped with 
lemon-lime soda. `625

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA
Silver Tequila, fresh lime juice, and agave syrup, finished with our signature sweet and 
savory rim.  `699
Upgrade to Gold Tequila for  `249 more.

ELECTRIC BLUES
Vodka, Bacardi Superior Rum, Gin, Blue Curaçao syrup, and house-made sour mix, topped 
with lemon-lime soda.  `525   

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Cointreau, house-made sour mix finished with a splash of Coke®.  `575

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlúa, fresh-brewed espresso shaken until frothy and chilled.  `699

HURRICANE 
Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic! Bacardi Superior Rum, a blend of 
orange, mango, pineapple juice, and grenadine, finished with a float of Captain Morgan Dark 
Rum and Amaretto syrup.  `640

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO
A treasured favorite with a little extra jazz! Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint, lime juice, and 
sparkling soda, with a Bacardi Gold floater and a powdered sugar sprinkle.  `525 

BAHAMA MAMA
Bacardi Superior Rum, Coconut syrup, Crème de Banana, the fresh flavors of orange and 
pineapple, finished with a splash of grenadine.  `525

ROCK HOUSE RUM PUNCH
Bacardi Superior Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, and our signature blend of tropical juices, 
topped with sparkling fresh ginger flavours and an orchid. `625

HURRICANE

Govt. taxes extra as applicable on beverages (alcoholic/non-alcoholic). We levy 10% service charge on all food & beverages.
Images for representational purposes only.

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE 
A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries and basil.  `299 

MANGO TANGO
Red Bull®, Mango Purée and orange juice.  `425

PINEAPPLE LEMONADE
Hand-muddled pineapple shaken with a refreshing bubbly lemonade, finished with a 
grilled pineapple slice. `299

ADD `889 FOR YOUR COLLECTIBLE PINT GLASS
ALTERNATIVE ROCK

 

ADD `966 FOR YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE HURRICANE GLASS
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE MASON JAR, ADD `601
JAM SESSIONS

 

Red Bull
Coke
Sprite
Fanta
Preserved Juices
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fresh Lime Soda
Iced Tea
Svami Tonic Water
Svami Ginger Ale

`250 
`99 
`99 
`99 
`129 
`129 
`129 
`129 
`129 
`129 
`129 

`129 
`129 
`99 
`249
`99 
`129 
`129 
`129 
`129 

`129 

Schweppes Tonic Water
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Packaged Still Water
Perrier Sparkling Water (330 ml)
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Americano
Twinings of London
Speciality Teas

HOT & COLD BEVERAGES

Most wines are available by the bottle or glass (150ml)

WINE
BUBBLY Bottle

MOËT IMPÉRIAL - MOËT & CHANDON, France
CHANDON BRUT, India
CHANDON ROSE, India
SULA BRUT, India

`11000

`3999

`3999

`2750

WHITE WINES Glass  (150ml) Bottle

BLACK TOWER RIESLING, Germany
HARDY’S STAMP CHARDONNAY SEMILLON, Australia
SULA SAUVIGNON BLANC, India
SULA CHENIN BLANC, India

 `799

`725

`499

`499

`3750

`3250

`2250

`2250

RED WINES Glass  (150ml) Bottle

BLACK TOWER DORNFELDER PINOT NOIR, Germany
HARDY’S STAMP CABERNET MERLOT, Australia
SULA SATORI MERLOT, India
SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ, India
SULA DINDORI SHIRAZ, India

`799

`725

`499

`499

-    

`3750

`3250

`2250

`2250

`3250

`
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Govt. taxes extra as applicable on beverages (alcoholic/non-alcoholic). We levy 10% service charge on all food & beverages.
Images for representational purposes only.

SPIRITS,  LIQUEURS & APERITIFS
SINGLE MALTS
LAGAVULIN 16 YO
OBAN 14 YO
DALWHINNIE 15 YO
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
THE GLENLIVET 12 YO
TALISKER 10 YO
SINGLETON OF GLEN ORD 12 YO
PAUL JOHN BOLD
PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE

`1500
`1250
`1100
`999
`799
`799
`799
`475
`475

30 ML WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM LABEL 
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO
DEWAR’S 18 YO
DEWAR’S 15 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
DEWAR’S 12 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
J&B RARE
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL
BLACK DOG TRIPLE GOLD RESERVE
TEACHER’S 50
BLACK DOG BLACK RESERVE
TEACHER’S HIGHLAND CREAM
BLACK & WHITE
VAT 69
ANTIQUITY BLUE
SIGNATURE PREMIUM

`1499
`1199
`999
`850
`799
`799
`750
`725
`699
`650
`475
`475
`475
`399
`399
`399
`399
`399
`325
`299
`275

30 ML

GIN
HENDRICK’S
TANQUERAY 
GORDON'S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GREATER THAN
BLUE RIBAND 

RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN 
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI GOLD
BACARDI BLACK
BACARDI FLAVOURS
OLD MONK

TEQUILA
PATRÓN RESPOSADO
PATRÓN SILVER
SAUZA GOLD
SAUZA SILVER
DON ANGEL ORO
DON ANGEL BLANCO

RÉMY MARTIN XO
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY VS

COGNAC

LIQUEURS
PATRÓN XO CAFÉ
COINTREAU
JACK DANIEL’S HONEY
JACK DANIEL'S FIRE
JÄGERMEISTER
AMARULA WHITE AFRICA CREAM
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
MOLINARI SAMBUCA EXTRA
KAHLÚA
AMARETTO
MALIBU
FIREBALL

CAMPARI
MARTINI EXTRA DRY 
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI BIANCO 

APERITIFS

CRANBERRY
JAMAICAN
ORANGE
Ask your server for additional flavours

`375
`375
`375

BREEZERS

`750
`450
`450
`450
`275
`250

30 ML

`650
`650
`599
`575
`550
`550
`550
`499
`499
`499
`450
`275

30 ML

`550
`350
`350
`350

30 ML

330 ML

`275
`250
`250
`250
`250
`200

30 ML

`999
`999
`650
`650
`375
`375

30 ML

`2400
`999
`899
`650

30 ML

TENNESSEE, BOURBON,
AND IRISH
GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO. 7
JIM BEAM BLACK
JAMESON IRISH
JIM BEAM WHITE

VODKA
GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT ELYX
CIROC
KETEL ONE
STOLICHNAYA
FINLANDIA
SMIRNOFF
SMIRNOFF FLAVOURS

`799
`499
`450
`450
`350

30 ML

`650
`599
`599
`375
`375
`375
`250
`250

30 ML

`350
`250

30 MLBRANDY
JANUS
DOMESTIC

ADD `889 FOR YOUR COLLECTABLE PINT GLASS
Please enquire with your server for our additional craft offerings.

BEER

DOMESTIC CRAFT BOTTLE 330 ML

BIRA WHITE
BIRA BLONDE
BIRA STRONG
SIMBA WIT
SIMBA LIGHT
SIMBA STOUT

`325
`299
`375
`325
`325
`375

DRAUGHT 330 ML 450 ML

BUDWEISER 
BUDWEISER MAGNUM
BIRA WHITE
BIRA BLONDE SUMMER LAGER
BIRA STRONG WHEAT
BIRA LIMITED RELEASE

`250
`275
`250
`250
`250
`275

`350
`375
`350
`350
`350
`375

BUCKET OF 7

`1950
`1799
`2250
`1950
`1950
`2250

BUCKET OF 7

`1950
`2100
`1950
`1500
`1799

BUCKET OF 7

`4199
`4199
`4199
`4199
`5099

BUCKET OF 7

`2250

DOMESTIC BOTTLE 330 ML

BUDWEISER
BUDWEISER MAGNUM
CARLSBERG SMOOTH
TUBORG STRONG
TUBORG GREEN

`325
`350
`325
`250
`299

DOMESTIC CAN 500 ML

CARLSBERG ELEPHANT `375

IMPORTED BOTTLE 330 ML

CORONA (355 ML)

LEFFE
HOEGAARDEN
STELLA ARTOIS
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC

`699
`699
`699
`699
`850


