

EATS



STARTERS & SHAREABLES

JUMBO COMBO

A collection perfect for sharing: signature wings, onion rings, Tupelo chicken tenders, Southwest spring rolls and tomato bruschetta. Served with honey mustard, blue cheese dressing and our house-made barbecue sauce. ● ₹800

JUMBO COMBO VEG

A delectable array of our most popular veggie starters : onion rings, potato skins, tomato bruschetta, Southwest spring rolls and huli-huli veg skewers served with hickory barbecue, sour cream and chipotle aioli. ● ₹650

CLASSIC NACHOS

Crisp tortilla chips layered with ranch-style beans and a four-cheese sauce blend, topped with fresh pico de gallo, spicy jalapeños, pickled red onions, melted cheddar cheese, and green onions, served with sour cream on the side.

Full: ●₹700 | Half: ●₹400

With Grilled Chicken: Full: • ₹750 | Half: • ₹400

With Fajita Steak* Full: • ₹850 | Half: • ₹450 | Add Guacamole • ₹100

SOUTHWEST SPRING ROLLS

Crispy spring rolls with black beans, roasted corn, mixed cheddar cheese, red peppers, and jalapeños with a guacamole ranch dipping sauce. ● ₹450

CHARRED HULI-HULI VEG SKEWERS

Hawaiian spice rubbed vegetables, glazed with huli-huli sauce, served with a fresh beet salad. ●₹350

ONE NIGHT IN BANGKOK SPICY SHRIMP™

227g of crispy shrimp, served with creamy spicy sauce, topped with green onions and sesame seeds, served with Bangkok slaw. ↑ • ₹550

WINGS

Our signature slow-roasted chicken wings served with classic Buffalo or barbecue sauce. Served with carrots, cucumber, and blue cheese dressing. *Full:* •₹650 | *Half:* •₹300

TEX - MEX SPICED GRILLED CHICKEN

Char-grilled chicken skewers marinated in Tex-Mex spice rub, served with guacamole chipotle ranch. ● ₹550

LEGENDARY® STEAK BURGERS

All Legendary® Steak Burgers are served with fresh toasted brioche buns and seasoned fries. Substitute your fries for Cheese Fries with Smoked Bacon ● ₹300 or our Fresh Beet Side Salad ● ₹200

ORIGINAL LEGENDARY® BURGER

The burger that started it all! Fresh well done buffalo steak burger, with smoked bacon, cheddar cheese, crispy onion ring, leaf lettuce, and vine-ripened tomato, served with our signature steak sauce on the side.* ● ₹700

THE BIG CHEESEBURGER

Three thick slices of cheddar cheese melted on our fresh well done buffalo steak, served with leaf lettuce, vine-ripened tomato, red onion.* ● ₹650

DOUBLE DECKER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

A tribute to our 1971 "Down Home Double Burger"
Two stacked fresh buffalo steak burgers with American cheese,
mayonnaise, leaf lettuce, vine-ripened tomato and red onion.* ● ₹800

BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER

Fresh well done buffalo steak burger, seasoned and seared with a signature spice blend, topped with house-made barbecue sauce, crispy shoestring onions, cheddar cheese, smoked bacon, leaf lettuce, vine-ripened tomato.* ● ₹650

TANDOORI SPICED CHICKEN BURGER

In house preparation of Indian spiced chicken patty between fresh brioche buns loaded with cheese served with mint mayo. ● ₹650

MUSHROOM & SWISS BURGER

Hand-made veggie burger with black bean, roasted corn, quinoa, chia seeds, diced red pepper, and herbs. Grilled to perfection and layered with Swiss cheese, roasted mushrooms, garlic aioli, and finished with shoestring onions on top. ● ₹450

OUESADILLA BURGER

A Mexican spiced veggie burger patty topped with cheddar cheese, guacamole, and tortilla straws. ↑ • ₹450

TROPICAL BURGER

A beetroot veggie burger patty topped with chimichurri cream, cheddar cheese, and green apple slaw. † • ₹450

SALADS AND SANDWICHES

CALIFORNIA-STYLE COBB SALAD

Diced chicken breast, avocado, roasted corn, black beans, white cheddar cheese, pomegranate seeds, and toasted pepitas on a bed of fresh mixed greens served with a creamy ranch dressing. † Full: • ₹600 | Half: • ₹350

FRESH BEET SALAD

Red beets and fresh orange tossed in a medley of mixed greens, served with a lemon and herb vinaigrette, topped with crumbled goat cheese and toasted pepita seeds. † *Full:* • ₹450 | *Half:* • ₹200

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

227g grilled chicken with melted white cheddar cheese, smoked bacon, leaf lettuce, and vine-ripened tomato, served on a toasted fresh bun with honey mustard sauce. ● ₹500

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH

227g grilled chicken breast, sliced and served with smoked bacon, vine-ripened tomato, leaf lettuce, and mayonnaise on toasted sourdough.

◆ ₹450







We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. Govt. taxes extra as applicable on food & beverages (alcoholic/non-alcoholic).

We levy 10% service charge on all food & beverages. If you suffer from a food allergy, please ensure that your server is aware at the time of order. † Contains nuts or seeds.

* These items contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. • Vegetarian • Non-Vegetarian. Images for representational purposes only. (A) - Indicates item contains alcohol

SPECIALTY ENTRÉES

BABY BACK RIBS

Pork ribs seasoned with our signature spice blend, then glazed with our house-made barbecue sauce and grilled to perfection, served with seasoned fries, coleslaw, and ranch-style beans. *Full:* • ₹1600 | *Half:* • ₹990

HICKORY-SMOKED BARBECUE CHICKEN

Half chicken, brined then basted with our hickory barbecue sauce and roasted until fork-tender.* •₹650

TUPELO CHICKEN TENDERS

Crispy chicken tenders served with seasoned fries, honey mustard, and our house-made barbecue sauce. •₹400

LOCAL ENTRÉES

PANEER KATHI ROLLS

Roasted paneer tikka, bell peppers, and onions rolled in roomali roti with mint chutney and red chili sauce. ● ₹400

CHICKEN KATHI ROLLS

Roasted chicken tikka, bell peppers, and onions rolled in roomali roti with mint chutney and red chili sauce. ●₹500

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

Roasted paneer tikka served with makhani sauce and jeera rice. ● ₹450

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

Roasted chicken tikka served with makhani sauce and jeera rice. ●₹550

PREMIUM SIDES SERVED À LA CARTE

Seasoned Fries • ₹200 Fresh Vegetables • ₹200 Onion Rings • ₹250

DESSERTS

HOT FUDGE BROWNIE

Warm chocolate brownie topped with vanilla ice cream, hot fudge, chopped walnuts, chocolate sprinkles, fresh whipped cream and a cherry.† • ₹420

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE

Rich and creamy NY-style cheesecake served with thin layers of chocolate and caramel sauce, finished with sprinkles of butterscotch. ● ₹450

ICE CREAM

Ask your server for available flavors. Small •₹200 | Large •₹300











We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. Govt. taxes extra as applicable on food & beverages (alcoholic/non-alcoholic).

We levy 10% service charge on all food & beverages. If you suffer from a food allergy, please ensure that your server is aware at the time of order. † Contains nuts or seeds.

* These items contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Vegetarian Non-Vegetarian. Images for representational purposes only. (A) - Indicates item contains alcohol

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ADD ₹966 FOR YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE HURRICANE GLASS

HURRICANE

Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic! Bacardi Superior Rum, a blend of orange, mango, pineapple juice, and grenadine, finished with a float of Captain Morgan Dark Rum and Amaretto syrup. ₹640

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO

A treasured favorite with a little extra jazz! Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint, lime juice, and sparkling soda, with a Bacardi Gold floater and a powdered sugar sprinkle. ₹525

BAHAMA MAMA

Bacardi Superior Rum, Coconut syrup, Crème de Banana, the fresh flavors of orange and pineapple, finished with a splash of grenadine. ₹525

ROCK HOUSE RUM PUNCH

Bacardi Superior Rum, Captain Morgan Dark Rum, and our signature blend of tropical juices, topped with sparkling fresh ginger flavours and *an orchid*. ₹625

JAM SESSIONS

RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE MASON JAR, ADD ₹601

SOUTHERN ROCK

Jack Daniel's Whiskey, Peach syrup, Raspberry syrup, Vodka, and sour mix, topped with lemon-lime soda. ₹625

ROCKIN' FRESH RITA

Silver Tequila, fresh lime juice, and agave syrup, finished with our signature sweet and savory rim. ₹699

Upgrade to Gold Tequila for ₹249 more.

ELECTRIC BLUES

Vodka, Bacardi Superior Rum, Gin, Blue Curaçao syrup, and house-made sour mix, topped with lemon-lime soda. ₹525

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Cointreau, house-made sour mix finished with a splash of Coke®. ₹575

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Kahlúa, fresh-brewed espresso shaken until frothy and chilled. ₹699

ALTERNATIVE ROCK (ALCOHOL FREE)

AND FOOD EAD VALID CALLECTIPLE DINT OLACE

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries and basil. ₹299

MANGO TANGO

Red Bull®, Mango Purée and orange juice. ₹425

PINEAPPLE LEMONADE

Hand-muddled pineapple shaken with a refreshing bubbly lemonade, finished with a grilled pineapple slice. ₹299

HOT & COLD BE	VERAGES		
Red Bull	₹250	Schweppes Tonic Water	₹129
Coke	₹99	Schweppes Ginger Ale	₹129
Sprite	₹99	Packaged Still Water	₹99
Fanta	₹99	Perrier Sparkling Water (330 ml)	₹249
Preserved Juices	₹129	Espresso	₹99
Diet Coke	₹129	Double Espresso	₹129
Coke Zero	₹129	Cappuccino	₹129
Fresh Lime Soda	₹129	Café Latte	₹129
Iced Tea	₹129	Americano	₹129
Svami Tonic Water	₹129	Twinings of London	
Svami Ginger Ale	₹129	Speciality Teas	₹129





WINE

Most wines are available by the bottle or glass (150ml)

WHITE WINES	Glass (150ml)	Bottle
BLACK TOWER RIESLING, Germany	₹799	₹3750
HARDY'S STAMP CHARDONNAY SEMILLON, Australi	a ₹725	₹3250
SULA SAUVIGNON BLANC, India	₹499	₹2250
SULA CHENIN BLANC, India	₹499	₹2250
RED WINES	Glass (150ml)	Bottle
BLACK TOWER DORNFELDER PINOT NOIR, Germany	₹799	₹3750
HARDY'S STAMP CABERNET MERLOT, Australia	₹725	₹3250
SULA SATORI MERLOT, India	₹499	₹2250
SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ, India	₹499	₹2250
SULA DINDORI SHIRAZ. India	_	₹3250

BUBBLY	Bottle
MOËT IMPÉRIAL - MOËT & CHANDON, France	₹11000
CHANDON BRUT, India	₹3999
CHANDON ROSÉ, India	₹3999
SULA BRUT, India	₹2750

BEER

ADD ₹889 FOR YOUR COLLECTABLE PINT GLASS

Please enquire with your server for our additional craft offerings.

DOMESTIC CRAFT BOTTLE	330 ML	BUCKET OF 7	IMPORTED BOTTLE	330 ML	BUCKET OF 7
BIRA WHITE	₹325	₹1950	CORONA (355 ML)	₹699	₹4199
BIRA BLONDE	₹299	₹1799	LEFFE	₹699	₹4199
BIRA STRONG	₹375	₹2250	HOEGAARDEN	₹699	₹4199
SIMBA WIT	₹325	₹1950	STELLA ARTOIS	₹699	₹4199
SIMBA LIGHT	₹325	₹1950	KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC	₹850	₹5099
SIMBA STOUT	₹375	₹2250			
			DRAUGHT	330 ML	450 ML
DOMESTIC BOTTLE	330 ML	BUCKET OF 7	BUDWEISER	₹250	₹350
BUDWEISER	₹325	₹1950	BUDWEISER MAGNUM	₹275	₹375
BUDWEISER MAGNUM	₹350	₹2100	BIRA WHITE	₹250	₹350
CARLSBERG SMOOTH	₹325	₹1950	BIRA BLONDE SUMMER LAGER	₹250	₹350
TUBORG STRONG	₹250	₹1500	BIRA STRONG WHEAT	₹250	₹350
TUBORG GREEN	₹299	₹1799	BIRA LIMITED RELEASE	₹275	₹375
DOMESTIC CAN	500 ML	BUCKET OF 7			
CARLSBERG ELEPHANT	₹375	₹2250			

SPIRITS, LIQUEURS & APERITIFS

orinito, Liqueuno & Arenitiro							
SINGLE MALTS	30 ML	WHISKY	30 ML	APERITIFS	30 ML		
LAGAVULIN 16 YO	₹1500	JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM LABEL	₹1499	CAMPARI	₹550		
OBAN 14 YO	₹1250	JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE	₹1199	MARTINI EXTRA DRY	₹350		
DALWHINNIE 15 YO	₹1100	CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO	₹999	MARTINI ROSSO	₹350		
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	₹999	DEWAR'S 18 YO	₹850	MARTINI BIANCO	₹350		
THE GLENLIVET 12 YO	₹799	DEWAR'S 15 YO	₹799	TEOLIU A			
TALISKER 10 YO	₹799	JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	₹799	TEQUILA	30 ML		
SINGLETON OF GLEN ORD 12 YO	₹799	DEWAR'S 12 YO	₹750	PATRÓN RESPOSADO	₹999		
PAUL JOHN BOLD	₹475	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	₹725	PATRÓN SILVER	₹999		
PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE	₹475	MONKEY SHOULDER	₹699	SAUZA GOLD	₹650		
TENNESSEE BOURBO	NAI.	CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO	₹650	SAUZA SILVER	₹650		
TENNESSEE, BOURBO	,	JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	₹475	DON ANGEL ORO	₹375		
AND IRISH	30 ML	J&B RARE	₹475	DON ANGEL BLANCO	₹375		
GENTLEMAN JACK	₹799	DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL	₹475	LIQUEURS	30 ML		
JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO. 7	₹499	BLACK DOG TRIPLE GOLD RESERVE	₹399	-			
JIM BEAM BLACK	₹450	TEACHER'S 50	₹399	PATRÓN XO CAFÉ	₹650		
JAMESON IRISH	₹450	BLACK DOG BLACK RESERVE	₹399	COINTREAU	₹650		
JIM BEAM WHITE	₹350	TEACHER'S HIGHLAND CREAM	₹399	JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	₹599		
DUIAA	20.44	BLACK & WHITE	₹399	JACK DANIEL'S FIRE	₹575		
RUM	30 ML	VAT 69	₹325	JÄGERMEISTER	₹550		
CAPTAIN MORGAN	₹275	ANTIQUITY BLUE	₹299	AMARULA WHITE AFRICA CREAM	₹550		
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	₹250	SIGNATURE PREMIUM	₹275	BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	₹550		
BACARDI GOLD	₹250	VODKA	20 141	MOLINARI SAMBUCA EXTRA	₹499 ₹400		
BACARDI BLACK	₹250		30 ML	KAHLÚA	₹499 ₹400		
BACARDI FLAVOURS	₹250	GREY GOOSE	₹650	AMARETTO	₹499		
OLD MONK	₹200	ABSOLUT ELYX	₹ 599	MALIBU	₹450		
BRANDY	30 ML	CIROC	₹599 ₹ 375	FIREBALL	₹275		
		KETEL ONE	₹375	BREEZERS	330 ML		
JANUS	₹350 ₹350	STOLICHNAYA	₹375				
DOMESTIC	₹250	FINLANDIA	₹375	CRANBERRY	₹375		
GIN	30 ML	SMIRNOFF	₹250	JAMAICAN	₹375		
HENDRICK'S	₹750	SMIRNOFF FLAVOURS	₹250	ORANGE	₹375		
TANQUERAY	₹750 ₹450	COGNAC	30 ML	Ask your server for additional flavour	'S		
GORDON'S	₹450 ₹450	RÉMY MARTIN XO	₹2400				
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	₹450 ₹450	RÉMY MARTIN XO RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	₹2400 ₹999				
GREATER THAN	₹275		₹899				
BLUE RIBAND	₹250	HENNESSY VSOP HENNESSY VS	₹650				
DLUE RIDARU	\230	пениеээт чэ	7030				